Hexagon Nut
Washer
Bolt
Clip
VERSIONS
Hexagon Nut
	 Carbon Steel, Galvanised
APPROVALS

3 Washer EN ISO 7089 Galvanised 50 µm
4 Hexagonal nut DIN EN ISO 4032 Galvanised 50 µm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. Description Dia.
[mm]
Length
[mm]
hnom,1 /
hnom,2
[mm]
Max. tfix
[mm]
Box
qty.
Carton
qty.
PTB-G-PRO through bolt - carbon steel, zinc plated
PTB0865G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 8/10x65mm Gal M8 65 48 10 100 400
PTB0885G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 8/30x85mm Gal M8 85 48 30 100 400
PTB08105G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 8/50x105mm Gal M8 105 48 50 100 400
PTB08130G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 8/75x130mm Gal M8 130 48 75 100 200
PTB1090G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 10/10x90mm Gal M10 90 71 10 50 200
PTB10120G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 10/40x120mm Gal M10 120 71 40 50 200
PTB10160G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 10/80x160mm Gal M10 160 71 80 50 200
PTB12100G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 12/15x100mm Gal M12 100 71 15 50 200
PTB12120G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 12/35x120mm Gal M12 120 71 / 91 35 / 15 25 100
PTB12135G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 12/50x135mm Gal M12 135 71 / 91 50 / 30 25 100
PTB16115G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 16/5x115mm Gal M16 115 95 5 25 100
PTB16125G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 16/15x125mm Gal M16 125 95 15 20 80
PTB16150G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 16/40x150mm Gal M16 150 95 / 115 40 / 20 20 80
PTB16210G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 16/100x210mm Gal M16 210 95 / 115 100 / 80 10 40
PTB20160G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 20/25x160mm Gal M20 160 130 5 10 40
PTB20215G-PWR PTB-G-PRO 20/60x215mm Gal M20 215 130 60 10 40
PTB-G-PRO
material Information
M
EC